Item numbers in red are not food-safe.

CG56 ....
CG57 ...
CG58 ...
CG60 ....
CGé61 ...
CG62 ....
CG63 ....
CG64 ....
CG65 ....
CG66 ...
CG67 ....
CG69 ....
CG70 ....
CG72 ...

CG74 ..

CG75 ..

CG76..

CG77 ...
CG78 ...
CG79 ....
CG8O ....
CcG81 ...
CG82 ...
CG83 ...
CG84 ...
CGS85 ...
CG87 ....
CG8S ....
CG89 ...
CG9O ....
CGO3 ...
CG94 ...
CG96 ....

CG9I7 ..

CG9S8 ...

CG100
CG101

CG102 ..

CG103
CG104
CG105
CG106
CG107
CG108
CG109
CG110
CG111
CG112

Rhubarb ..o
Ice BIUE ..o
Espresso Bean .......cccceeeeeennen.
Desert Sage ....coovevvvernensieernenn
Blue Crawl .....ccooveevienerceeens
Cactus Crawl .......cceceeveererieeens
Chocolate Crawl ........cceoeveenene
Croc Green Crawl ..
JB’'S BrOWN ...oevieeriinieesieenees
Light Blue Shino ........c.ccoeeveee
Light Green Shino
Pam’s BIU€ ....cceeceeriereeceeeen
Really Red

White Crawl
... Alabaster Satin
. Baby Blue Satin ......cccoceviennn
... Cerulean Satin ...

Charcoal Satin

. Cherry Satin
Coral Satin .
Forest Satin

Hazelnut Satin

Lapis Satin ....ccoeeeeeeenieereeeen.
Lemon Cream Satin ................

Orchid Satin

Cedar Shino

Seafoam Satin ......cccceceeeveneenn.

Goldenrod Shino
Leopard Shino
Mocha Shino ...
Pistachio Shino

Sandstone Shino .........ccceeeenee.
Steel Gray Shino ...
... Sunrise Shino .....ccccoeeerieennen.
Dusty ROSE .....ceeeeereereeeeeeen
.. Peach Blush ....
.. Stormy Sea .....coeeveeeeerieeeees

.. Key Lime ............
.. Peacock Green ......ccccccevenunne
.. RoOt Beer ....oovviriiiiiiieinieens
.. Sunshine Yellow ....
e NIBNESKY oo
.. SApPPhIre .
.. Rainy Day ....cccccerverneereenees
. SNOWY PIuM .o
.. OXbI0Od ..o
.. Bronze TenmMoKU ..c...cvreeevuennes

For use and firing instructions for the

Texas two-step glazes, visit

GEORGIES.COM/COYOTE.GLAZES

COYOTE GLAZES

CG62

CG58 CG60 CGo1

CG69

CG77

CG105 CG106
CG107 CG108 CG109 CG110 Célll CG112
TEXAS TWO-STEP
. . Undercoats
6140 ce4l cG142 CG140 .... LICOFCE wrrrrorrrrrer, $12.90
—— CG141 .... Coffee Bean........... $10.95
CG142.... Brick Red................ $26.40
G150 G151 G152 Overcoats
_ CG150.... Blue Moon ............. $12.65
CG151 ....Birch ..ceevereeeneee. $12.40
CG152 .... Texas Rose.............. $19.90
CG153..... Marshmallow ......... $12.20
GE— .
CG153 CG154 CG154 ....Sea Mist ................. $12.90

CATALOG PRICES CHANGE OVER TIME. FOR THE MOST CURRENT PRICES CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE.
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